¢ CENTRAL

R
Nome

1° CLASSE A
2° KHABIB
3° PLAY PT
4° PIT BULL
5 CARRASCO
6° LULINHA
7° MARRETA
8° BAD BOY
9° FUSCAO PRETO

10° MESTRE DOS MAGOS

11° PEPE LEGAL
12° CHICO BENTO
ik SEM GOLA
14° DUMBA
15° DYESON
16° MODAO
17° SEQUINHO
18° ACAI

19° THOR
20° PANICO
21° FASCINANTE
22° SINISTRO
23° JIBAM
24° VENON
25° PILANTRA
26° NEGO

Anilha
019886
018469
011377
002047
003673
050338
008632
124691
018105
015570
018289
000703
003706
002227
008812
007576
005446
004776
021532
015157
007600
002979
011119
065492
006317
015371

Dono
LUCAS LINCON
RAFAEL
ALEX SANDRO
ALDENIR
WILLIANS
MAURICIO
EZEQUIEL
ARGEMIRO
MILER RODRIGUES
LUIZ FERNANDO
CLEYTON
JOSE
VALMIR
ANDREI
RAFAEL SOARES
MARLON
CLEYTON
DIEGO GURSKI
SERGIO /DOUGLAS
DIEGO
FRANCISCO
LUCAS LINCON
EDSON LUIZ
ARGEMIRO
MARCELO
LUCAS LINCON

COLEIRO 06/02/2022

Cidade

FAZENDA
FAZENDA

FAZENDA
CTBA
FAZENDA RIO GRANDE
FAZENDA
FAZENDA
FAZENDA
FAZENDA
FAZENDA
CTBA
CTBA
FAZENDA RIO GRANDE

CURITIBA
FAZENDA

FAZENDA
FAZENDA
FAZENDA

10/15 min
127/131
86/115
57/105
97/90
65/73
41/73
73/66
62/57
58/49
55/48
10/46
50/41
20/40
70/36
57/36
67/27
44/20
75/19
82/15
11/15
35/9
7718
26/7
13/4
39/2
53/1

Acpfaz

Pontos
€5
32
30
28
26
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
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